
600 North 1000 West to WWTF 12” Waterline Replacement  

 Plan Holder List 

Bid deadline – May 18, 2018, 2:00 p.m. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Whitaker Construction Co. Judd Hamson juddh@whitcon.com 435.723.2921 

Oldcastle Precast Sam Balls sam.balls@oldcastle.com 435.563.1000 

Staker Parson Materials & 
Construction 

Blake Bowcutt blake.bowcutt@stakerparson.com 435.230.8650 

Mile High Contracting, Inc. Jayson Seely jayson@milehighcontracting.com 801.916.7556 

LeGrand Johnson Construction 
Co. 

Brian Butterfield brian.butterfield@ljcc.com 435.787.6012 

Rupp Trucking & Excavating Jared Lish jared@rupptrucking.com 435.257.7333 

Ormond Construction Inc. David Ormond david@ormondconst.com 435.723.3531 

Geneva Rock Products, Inc. Casey Harris charris@genevarock.com 435.994.0619 

Cache Valley Electric Sheri Young sheri.young@cve.com 801.908.2641 

    

 


